• Secaucus Field Medical Station (FMS) is currently staffed by sixty-four (64) 

members, which consist of NJ-AHIMT, National Guard, NJSP personnel, contractors 
and facility staff and is currently operational today. 

• Edison Field Medical Station (FMS) is currently staffed by one hundred and twenty- 
seven (127) members, which consist of NJ-AHIMT, NJ Guard, NJSP, contractors and 
facility staff.  The site is still undergoing the build out phase with a soft opening 
scheduled for Saturday April 11th. 

• Atlantic City Field Medical Station (FMS) is currently staffed by fifty-five (55)